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THE
PUBLIC

DEBT
OF
NEW
ZEALAND

STATEMENT
OF
SECURITIES

CHARGED
ON
THE

PUBLIC
REVENUES

OF
NEW
ZEALAND
AND

OUTSTANDING
ON

31st
MARCH,

1947—continued

68

Domicile
of

Principal.

Due
Date.

Interest
Charge.

Kemarks.

Amount,
in

New
Zealand.

New
Zealanc Australia.

.Currency. London.

London
Debt,
in

Sterling.

o53

Interest
in

New
Zealand Currency.

£

s.
d.

£

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

%

£

Brought
forward 34,460,104

12
1

861,300
25,114,511
0

6

20,091,608
16
5

2,205,625

5,701,605
0

0

15
April,

1951*
2*

142,540
*Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

April,

1949,
onthree

months'
notice.

7,610,950
0

0

15
April,

1951|
2*

190,274
"[•Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at

par
on
or

after
15th

April,

1950,
on

three
months'
notice.

1

Aug.,
1951

Option
to
repay

£6,473,450
maturing

1st
August,

1954.

12,479,080
0

0

15
May,
1952$
4

499,163
J

Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

May,

1949,
on

three
months'
notice.

15
June,
1952

Option
to
repay
£9,282,280
maturing

15th
June,

1955.

1

July,
1952

Option
to
repay

£15,000,000
maturing

1st
July,

1955.

15
Sept.,

1952

Option
to
repay

£9,936,355
maturing

15th
September,

1955.

15
Jan.,
1953

Option
to
repay
£12,408,529

12s.
4d.

maturing
15th

January,
1957.

15
May,

1953

Option
to
repay

£7,356,965
maturing

15th
May,

1956.

9,699,630
14
2

1

Oct.,
1953

242,491

15
Dec.,

1953

Option
to
repay

£17,681,500
maturing

15th
December,

1956.

9,153,223
15
0

7,322,579
0

0

1

Feb.,
1954
§

3|

320,363
§

Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
onor

after
1st

February,

1949,
onthree

months'
notice.

31
May,

1954

Option
to
repay

£4,977,800
maturing

31st
May,

1958.

6,473,450
0

0

1

Aug.,
1954||
3

194,204
||

Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
1st

August,

1951,
on

three
months'
notice.

15
Feb.,

1955

Option
to
repay

£22,280,720
maturing

15th
February,

1958.
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