STATEMENT OF SECURITIES CHARGED ON THE PUBLIC REVENUES OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTSTANDING ON 31sr MARCH, 1947—continued THE PUBLIC DEBT OF NEW ZEALAND

	Remarks,			*Repayable at the option of the Govern- ment at nar on or after 15th Anril	1949, on three months' notice. †Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 15th April,	1950, on three months' notice. Option to repay £6,473,450 maturing	the payable at the option of the Government of the Govern-	1949, on three months' notice. Option to repay £9,282,280 maturing 15th Thue 1055	Option of the control	185 cmy, 1859. Option to repay £9,936,355 maturing	Option to reply #12,408,529 12s. 4d.	maturing 19th January, 1997. Option to repay £7,356,965 maturing	total may, 1900.	Option to repay £17,681,500 maturing 15th December. 1956.	§Repayable at the option of the Govern-	1949, on three months' notice. Option to repay £4,977,800 maturing	Repayable at the option of the Govern-	niene at part on or arter 1st August, 1951, on three months' notice. Option to repay £22,280,720 maturing 15th February, 1958.
Interest Charge.	Interest in New Zealand Currency.		ધર	2,205,625 142,540	190,274	:	499,163	:	:	:	:	:	242,491	:	320,363	:	194,204	:
	.9:	Rat	%	6 2 42	⊘ 1 ⊷2	:	4	:	:	:	:	:	<u>දෝ</u> ∸ශා	:	<u>ئ</u>	:	ಣ	:
	Due Date.			1951*	1951†	1951	$1952 \ddagger$	1952	1952	1952	1953	1953		1903	1954\$	1954	1954	1955
				15 April, 1951*	15 April, 1951†	1 Aug., 1951	15 May,	15 June, 1952	1 July,	15 Sept., 1952	15 Jan.,	15 May,	1 Oct.,	Io Dec.,	1 Feb.,	31 May,	1 Aug.,	15 Feb., 1955
Domicile of Principal.	London Debt, in Sterling.		d.	7.5								•			0			
			æ.	20,091,608 16	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	7,322,579 0	:	:	:
	Amount, in New Zealand Currency.		d.	9	-						,				0			
		London.	ઝ	25,114,511 0	:	•	:	;	:	:	:	:	•	•	9,153,223 15	:	:	:
		Australia.	વર	861,300	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	•	:	:	:	:	:
		New Zealand.	£ s. d.	5701,605 0 0	7,610,950 0 0	•	12,479,080 0 0	:	•	•	:	:	9,699,630 14 2	•	:	:	6,473,450 0 0	: